Code Retentievoorziening

RET00160
RET00197
RET00198
RET00199
RET00200
RET00201
RET00202
RET00203
RET00204
RET00205
RET00206
RET00207
RET00208
RET00209
RET00210
RET00211
RET00212
RET00213
RET00214
RET00215

Retentievoorziening

Retentievoorziening
Legger Oppervlaktewaterlichamen en kunstwerken

Wijziging

Ligging gewijzigd
Nieuw
Nieuw
Nieuw
Nieuw
Nieuw
Nieuw
Nieuw
Nieuw
Nieuw
Nieuw
Nieuw
Nieuw
Nieuw
Nieuw
Nieuw
Nieuw
Nieuw
Nieuw
Nieuw
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